
 

 

СТОИМОСТЬ ТУРА 

В рублях на одного человека: 

Гостиница 
Категория 

номера 
Период действия цен  

Двухместный 

номер 

Взрослый 

Двухместный 

номер 

Ребенок до 14 

лет 

Третий в 

номере 

ребенок до 

14 лет 

Третий в 

номере 

взрослый 

Одноместный 

номер 

Станция L1***  

стандартный 

с 

мансардным 

окном 

12.01.2024 20.02.2024 12960 11160 11160 12960 17240 

23.02.2024 27.02.2024 14670 12870 12660 14460 20740 

01.03.2024 19.03.2024 13820 11990 12020 13820 18380 

22.03.2024 26.03.2024 16960 15160 13440 15240 24960 

29.03.2024 02.04.2024 15460 13660 13020 14820 22380 

05.04.2024 16.04.2024 14960 13160 12870 14670 21530 

19.04.2024 23.04.2024 16960 15160 13440 15240 24960 

стандартный 

12.01.2024 20.02.2024 13240 11440 11440 13240 17820 

23.02.2024 27.02.2024 15240 13440 12660 14460 21890 

01.03.2024 19.03.2024 14380 12580 12020 13820 19530 

22.03.2024 26.03.2024 17820 15990 13440 15240 26670 

29.03.2024 02.04.2024 16090 14290 13020 14820 23670 

05.04.2024 16.04.2024 15530 13730 12870 14670 22670 

19.04.2024 23.04.2024 17820 15990 13440 15240 26670 

Станция М19***  стандартный 

12.01.2024 20.02.2024 13820 11990 12020 13820 18380 

23.02.2024 27.02.2024 15460 13660 13090 14890 22320 

01.03.2024 19.03.2024 14380 12580 12020 13820 19530 

22.03.2024 26.03.2024 18380 16580 13440 15240 27820 

29.03.2024 02.04.2024 16460 14660 13440 15240 24380 

05.04.2024 16.04.2024 15820 13990 13440 15240 23240 

19.04.2024 23.04.2024 18380 16580 13440 15240 27820 

А Отель 

Фонтанка***  

стандартный 
06.10.2023 24.10.2023 14820 12990 11440 13240 18670 

27.10.2023 07.11.2023 15530 13730 11440 13240 20090 

супериор/ 

супериор с 

БК 

06.10.2023 24.10.2023 15530 13730 - - 20090 

27.10.2023 07.11.2023 16380 14580 - - 21820 

Москва****  стандартный 

06.10.2023 24.10.2023 15820 13990 15160 16960 21820 

27.10.2023 07.11.2023 16960 15160 15160 16960 24090 

10.11.2023 26.12.2023 15820 13990 15160 16960 21820 

05.01.2024 09.01.2024 18960 17160 17160 18960 28090 

08.01.2024 19.03.2024 16530 14730 15160 16960 23240 

22.03.2024 26.03.2024 18380 16580 17160 18960 26960 

https://magput.ru/?viewprog=24060
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=15414
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=13000
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=13000
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=5427


Катарина Гранд 

Палас Отель****  

смарт 

мансарда/                    

смарт цоколь 

06.10.2023 24.10.2023 16090 14290 - - 22960 

27.10.2023 07.11.2023 16960 15160 - - 24670 

10.11.2023 26.12.2023 15820 13990 - - 22380 

05.01.2024 09.01.2024 20670 18870 - - 31530 

смарт 

06.10.2023 24.10.2023 16670 14870 - - 23240 

27.10.2023 07.11.2023 17530 15730 - - 24960 

10.11.2023 26.12.2023 16380 14580 - - 22670 

05.01.2024 09.01.2024 20670 18870 - - 31530 

стандартный 

06.10.2023 24.10.2023 17240 15440 - - 24380 

27.10.2023 07.11.2023 18090 16290 - - 26090 

10.11.2023 26.12.2023 16960 15160 - - 23820 

05.01.2024 09.01.2024 22090 20290 - - 34380 

комфорт 

06.10.2023 24.10.2023 17820 15990 15190 16990 25820 

27.10.2023 07.11.2023 18670 16870 15440 17240 27530 

10.11.2023 26.12.2023 17530 15730 15160 16960 25240 

05.01.2024 09.01.2024 23530 21730 16020 17820 37240 

Октябрьская****  

стандартный 

(туркласс) 

06.10.2023 17.10.2023 16960 15160 - - 22670 

20.10.2023 07.11.2023 17530 15730 - - 23820 

10.11.2023 26.12.2023 16960 15160 - - 22670 

05.01.2024 09.01.2024 20670 18870 - - 33240 

12.01.2024 12.03.2024 16960 15160 - - 25820 

15.03.2024 19.03.2024 17380 15580 - - 26670 

22.03.2024 02.04.2024 17820 15990 - - 27530 

комфорт/                            

комфорт 

DBL 

06.10.2023 17.10.2023 17240 15440 13440 15240 23530 

20.10.2023 07.11.2023 18090 16290 13730 15530 24960 

10.11.2023 26.12.2023 17240 15440 13440 15240 23530 

05.01.2024 09.01.2024 21820 19990 14870 16670 35530 

12.01.2024 12.03.2024 17240 15440 14020 15820 26380 

15.03.2024 19.03.2024 17820 15990 14020 15820 27530 

22.03.2024 02.04.2024 18380 16580 14020 15820 28670 

джуниор 

сьют 

06.10.2023 17.10.2023 19240 17440 13440 15240 27240 

20.10.2023 07.11.2023 19820 17990 13730 15530 28380 

10.11.2023 26.12.2023 19240 17440 13440 15240 27240 

05.01.2024 09.01.2024 23530 21730 14870 16670 38960 

12.01.2024 12.03.2024 19240 17440 14020 15820 30380 

15.03.2024 19.03.2024 19670 17870 14020 15820 31240 

22.03.2024 02.04.2024 20090 18290 14020 15820 32090 

Бест Вестерн 

Плюс Центр 

Отель****  

стандартный/          

стандартный 

с БК 

06.10.2023 17.10.2023 17820 15990 13440 15240 23820 

20.10.2023 07.11.2023 18380 16580 13730 15530 24960 

10.11.2023 26.12.2023 17820 15990 13440 15240 23820 

05.01.2024 09.01.2024 22380 20580 14870 16670 36090 

12.01.2024 12.03.2024 17820 15990 14020 15820 26960 

15.03.2024 19.03.2024 18380 16580 14020 15820 27820 

22.03.2024 02.04.2024 18960 17160 14020 15820 28670 

Апарт-отель Yard 

Residence****  

смарт DBL 

(без кухни) 

06.10.2023 07.11.2023 17820 15990 - - 26670 

10.11.2023 05.12.2023 17530 15730 - - 26090 

08.12.2023 26.12.2023 17240 15440 - - 25530 

https://magput.ru/?viewprog=75480
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=75480
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=7106
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=12712
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=12712
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=12712
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=75348
https://magput.ru/?viewprog=75348


12.01.2024 27.02.2024 17530 15730 - - 26090 

01.03.2024 05.03.2024 17670 15870 - - 26380 

08.03.2024 02.04.2024 18330 16530 - - 27640 

05.04.2024 23.04.2024 18960 17160 - - 28960 

смарт 

апартаменты 

DBL с 

кухней 

06.10.2023 07.11.2023 18670 16870 - - 28380 

10.11.2023 05.12.2023 18380 16580 - - 27820 

08.12.2023 26.12.2023 18090 16290 - - 27240 

12.01.2024 27.02.2024 18380 16580 - - 27820 

01.03.2024 05.03.2024 18530 16730 - - 28090 

08.03.2024 02.04.2024 19180 17380 - - 29360 

05.04.2024 23.04.2024 19820 17990 - - 30670 

студия 

апартаменты 

с кухней 

06.10.2023 07.11.2023 19530 17730 16020 17820 30090 

10.11.2023 05.12.2023 19240 17440 16020 17820 29530 

08.12.2023 26.12.2023 18960 17160 16020 17820 28960 

12.01.2024 27.02.2024 19240 17440 16020 17820 29530 

01.03.2024 05.03.2024 19380 17580 16020 17820 29820 

08.03.2024 02.04.2024 19990 18240 16020 17820 31120 

05.04.2024 23.04.2024 20670 18870 16020 17820 32380 

Азимут Отель 

Санкт-

Петербург****  

смарт 

06.10.2023 10.10.2023 18960 17160 - - 26380 

13.10.2023 17.10.2023 18380 16580 - - 25240 

20.10.2023 07.11.2023 17530 15730 - - 23530 
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